The borrower and the ethers mentioned hereinabove m particular and the pube in
general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property' and any dealings with the
property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda Shrushti Complex Mir Road
Branch for an amount Rs.32,56,288.00/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Fifty Six
Thousand Two Hundred And Eighty Eight Only) As On Dated 08.06.2025, and
interest thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of
time available to redeem the secured assets.

NOTICE TO DEBENTUREHOLDERS
RECORD DATE FOR PAYMENT OF INTEREST

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to ihe terms of 7.96% fully pad up.